
2025 Bishop Badger 
JV Baseball Schedule 

 

DAY DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TIME 

Sat 1-Feb CC King (S) Bishop 10am 

Tues 11-Feb Flour Bluff (S) Flour Bluff 4:30pm 

Sat 15-Feb Moody (S) Moody 11am 

Thurs-Sat Feb 27-Mar 1 Bishop JV Tourney Bishop TBA 

Thurs-Sat Mar 6-8 Calallen JV Tourney Calallen TBA 

Wed-Thurs Mar 12-13 Robstown JV Tourney Robstown TBA 

Sat 15-Mar SGA (DH) Bishop 10am/12pm 

Sat 22-Mar Banquete* (DH) Bishop 10am/12pm 

Sat 29-Mar SGA* (DH) SGA 10am/12pm 

Sat 5-Apr Falfurrias (DH) Bishop 10am/12pm 

Sat 19-Apr San Diego* (DH) SD 10am/12pm 

 

* Denotes District Game 

 


